FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-213-023

ADDRESS
 OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70FT
16253 SOUTHGATE ADD 4 SEC 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-5-76
2-6-79
2-6-81
8-2-84

MYERS BERTEHA E

SMITH MURIEL C & MARY LOUISE MYERS
MYERS MARY LOUISE

LEIST, CHARLES WILLIAM & PATRICIA JOLEAN
COLQUITT JIMMIE L & CYNTHIA A

C.F.21.00

NO C.PF.
C.F. 21.10

C.F. 33.00




